
PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE BEST THROW PLACE MEDAL

Cheryl Buck IA 50 78 1 Gold

Teresa Leiby IA 51 42 2 Silver

Lana Breslin FL 51 34 3 Bronze

Jody Walter IA 52 23

Rhonda Penquite IA 58 39 1 Gold

Jennifer Roberts IA 58 32 2 Silver

cynthia Knapp OK 57 25 3 Bronze

Marilyn Arends IA 63 43 1 Gold

Dianne Marty BC 62 34 2 Silver

Margaret Bueter IA 60 32 3 Bronze

Cheryl Sander IA 60 22

Neva Weisskopf FL 66 40 1 Gold

Jean Martin IA 66 26 1 Gold

Phyllis Weeda IA 70 29 1 Gold

wyline Gardner IA 77 13 1 Gold

Fidella Marty IA 80 20 1 Gold

Nancy Baker IA 83 14.5 2 Silver

PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE BEST THROW PLACE MEDAL

Gary Marty BC 54 111 1 Gold

Randy Meier IA 51 105 2 Gold

Bob  Breslin FL 50 79 3 Bronze

Timothy Pew IA 53 73 Silver

Tom Shide IA 51 68 Bronze

Jim Schlick IA 52 65

Robert Klampe IA 53 42

Rick  VanScoy IA 58 81 1 Gold

Rodney Smith IA 57 76 2 Silver

Kenneth Hopper IA 58 75 3 Bronze

Joe Bohlke IA 59 66

Randy  Davis IA 58 63

Howard Draper IA 58 56

Greg  Palmersheim IA 59 56

Doug Knapp OK 58 56

Jeff McLain IA 56 55

Ted Goudge MO 58 48

Women's Frisbee Distance Throw

Men's Frisbee Distance Throw



Phil Ramsey SD 63 99 1 Gold

Chris Ostlund IA 61 97 2 Gold

Mike Ostlund IA 61 78 3 Silver

Wayne Callahan IA 60 65 Bronze

Brad Ewest IA 61 60

Dale Thede IA 63 54

Dennis Hinckley SD 63 45

Garry Pirch MO 60 41

Rick Klein IA 61 40

KIM ZESCH IA 62 36

Tarry Cory IA 66 85 1 Gold

greg Eastman IA 67 65 2 Silver

Jim Deremiah IL 68 51 3 Bronze

marty feeney IA 66 48 Bronze

james Castelblanco IA 66 40

John Deremiah GA 68 38

Robert Kranz MN 67 33

James Miller IA 66 26

Ron Peterson IA 70 66 1 Gold

Steve Wilson IA 71 57 2 Silver

RICH HOIDAHL IA 73 36 3 Bronze

Ralph Pantoga IA 70 18

David Easterla MO 76 58 1 Gold

Mike Middlemiss IA 78 50 2 Gold

Fred Bankus IA 78 28.5 3 Silver

Wilbur Veenstra IA 76 28 Bronze

Richard Anderson IA 79 17

carroll marty IA 80 51 1 gold

Bart Young NM 83 42 2 Silver

Bill Park IA 81 28 3 Bronze

Ralph Scott IA 85 31 1 Gold

Keith Baker IA 88 20 2 Silver

PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE TOTAL POINTS PLACE MEDAL

Cheryl Buck IA 50 5 1 Gold

Jody Walter IA 52 4 2 Silver

Lana Breslin FL 51 2 3 Bronze

Rhonda Penquite IA 58 3 1 Gold

Jennifer Roberts IA 58 3 1 Gold

Cynthia Knapp OK 57 2 2 Silver

Women's Frisbee Accuracy Throws



Linda Siver IA 58 1 2 Silver

Dianne Marty BC 62 4 1 Gold

Margret Beuter IA 60 4 1 Gold

Marilyn Arends IA 63 3 3 Silver

Cheryl Sander IA 60 1 Bronze

Anne sherve-Oso IA 61 1 Bronze

Neva Weisskopf FL 66 1 1 Gold

Phyllis Weeda IA 70 2 1 Gold

PARTICIPANT NAME STATE AGE TOTAL POINTS PLACE MEDAL

Gary Marty BC 54 9 1 Gold

Timothy Pew IA 53 5 2 Gold

Randy Meier IA 51 4 3 Silver

Tom Shide IA 51 3 Bronze

Robert Klampe IA 53 2

Bob  Breslin FL 50 1

Jim Schlick IA 52 1

Joe Bohlke IA 59 6 1 Gold

Ted Goudge MO 58 4 2 Silver

Kenneth Hopper IA 58 3 3 Silver

Doug Knapp OK 58 3 Bronze

Jeff McLain IA 56 2

Rodney Smith IA 57 2

Jan Warwick IA 55 2

Randy  Davis IA 58 1

Greg  Palmersheim IA 59 1

Kevin Houston IA 55 1

Dale Thede IA 63 6 1 Gold

Phil Ramsey SD 63 6 1 Gold

Wayne Callahan IA 60 5 3 Silver

Brad Ewest IA 61 4 Bronze

KIM ZESCH IA 62 2

Dennis Hinckley SD 63 2

Garry Pirch MO 60 1

James Miller IA 66 6 1 Gold

Richard Rounds IA 67 4 2 Silver

Robert Kranz MN 67 3 3 Bronze

james Castelblanco IA 66 2 Bronze

John Deremiah GA 68 2

Denny Posekany IA 65 1

Men's Frisbee Accuracy Throws



Steve Wilson IA 71 7 1 Gold

RICH HOIDAHL IA 73 7 2 Silver

Ron Peterson IA 70 7 2 Silver

Ralph Pantoga IA 74 1

William Gribble MN 73 1

David Easterla MO 76 4 1 Gold

Richard Anderson IA 78 2 2 Silver

Fred Bankus IA 78 2 2 Silver

Wilbur Veenstra IA 76 2 2 Silver

Ken Clark IA 78 1

Jim Brennan IA 1

Bart Young NM 83 4 1 Gold

carroll marty IA 80 3 2 Gold

Ralph Scott IA 83 1 3 Silver

Ronald Kolbe IA 80 1 3 Silver


